

NSW Squash Limited
ABN 52 992 519 238
PO Box 211
Thornleigh NSW 2120
T: 02 81169713
F: admin@nswsquash.com al



E: admin@nswsquash.com.au W: www.nswsquash.com.au

## EQUIPMENT RENTAL AGREEMENT LIABILITY RELEASE AND EXPRESS ASSUMPTION OF RISK

Address:					Post Cod	e:		
Phone	Phone (w): ()							
Email:						(Print Clearly)		
Squasl	h Club:				Town/Suburb:			
Date Rented:			Date to be Collected:					
Rental Period (Number of Days/Wee			eks/Months):		Date to be Returned:			
Equipn	nent prepared by:					(Staff member)		
Collected by:					Date:			
(Person	(Person or Hire/Transport Company Name)  Note: Collection and return costs of the equipment are the responsibility of the "Rentor"							
				-	, ,			
EQUIPMENT								
QTY	ITEM		SERIAL#		<b>INSURANCE RATE</b>	AMOUNT		
1	Inflatable Court				\$50.00	\$50.00		
1	Trolley				N/A	N/A		
					<b>TOTAL</b> (Includes GST)	\$50.00		
METHOD OF PAYMENT (Please tid			Note: Irrespective of payment method Credit Card details must be provided					
Cheque / Money Order			NSW Squash Limited PO Box 211 Thornleigh NSW 2120					
Direct Deposit			Account Name: NSW Squash Limited BSB: 012 251 Account No: 498005801					
Credit Card (Must be provided)			Visa □ Mastercard □					
Cardholder's name (print)								
Card number								
Expiry date								
Security code (3 digit code reverse of card)								
Payment amount			\$					
Signati	ure (Cardholder only)							
•	are (caranolaer only)							

## EQUIPMENT RENTAL AGREEMENT LIABILITY RELEASE AND EXPRESS ASSUMPTION OF RISK

THIS AGREEMENT is entered into between	NSW Squash Limited	(Sports Association)
and(Rentor)	, hereinafter "RE	NTOR," for the rental of squash related
equipment.		
This AGREEMENT is a release of the RENthe rental and/or use of this equipment. RE rental and/or use of the equipment.	•	
RENTOR hereby acknowledges receipt of the to be used for squash instruction, that REN recognised Squash Australia course/program	ΓOR is a certified squas	h coach or coaching candidate in a
RENTOR acknowledges that the equipment equipment to ensure that it is free from defe equipment rented.		
RENTOR also understands that NSW Squa officers, or agents (hereinafter "Released Painjury, death or other damages to RENTOR rental and/or use of the equipment, or as a Released, whether passive or active.	arties"), shall not be held or his family, heirs, or a	ssigns which may occur as a result of th
RENTOR agrees to reimburse NSW Squasl all equipment at the current replacement va equipment.	` ·	,
RENTOR agrees to return the equipment at returned cleaned.	their own cost in clean	condition and to pay a cleaning fee if no
I understand the terms herein are contractual own free act and with the knowledge that I have provision of this Agreement is found to be undergonal. The remainder of this Agreement had never been contained herein.	nereby agree to waive m nenforceable or invalid,	y legal rights. I further agree if any that provision shall be severed from this
I,		, HAVE CAREFULLY READ
(Rento AND UNDERSTAND THE ABOVE AGREER RELEASE NSW Squash Limited (Sports AS FROM ALL LIABILITY OR RESPONSIBILIT DAMAGE, OR WRONGFUL DEATH AS A FHOWEVER CAUSED, INCLUDING, BUT NOF THE RELEASED PARTIES, WHETHER (Sports Association) TO CHARGE MY CRERETURNED, IF LATE.	MENT. BY SIGNING THE sociation), AND ALL RE Y WHATSOEVER FRO RESULT OF RENTING OT LIMITED TO PROD PASSIVE OR ACTIVE	ELATED ENTITIES AS DEFINED ABOV PERSONAL INJURY, PROPERTY AND/OR USING THE EQUIPMENT, UCT LIABILITY OR THE NEGLIEGENC I AUTHORIZE NSW Squash Limited
Rentor Signature		Date (day/month/year)
Signature of Parent/Guardian (where ap	pplicable)	Date (day/month/year)